
 Steps ‘N Motion Dance Studio 2022-2023 Recreational Calendar 
 Classes Begin Thursday, August 18  th 

 Labor Day (Studio Closed) 
 Friday, September 2  nd  -Monday, September 5  th  , / Classes  resume Tuesday, September 6  th 

 Costume Deposits Due October 3  rd  (Non-Refundable) 

 Recital Deposit Due November 3  rd  (Non-Refundable) 

 Costume Measurement Week 
 October 10  th  – 15  th  – class time will be limited on  this day 

 Thanksgiving Break (Studio Closed) 
 Monday, November 21  st  -Saturday November 26  th  / Classes  resume Monday, November 28  th 

 Winter Break (Studio Closed) 
 Monday, December 19  th  – Saturday, December 31  st  /  Classes resume Monday, January 2  nd 

 Costume Balances Due January 3  rd  (Non-Refundable) 

 Recital Fee Balance Due March 3  rd  (Non-Refundable) 

 Spring Break (Studio Closed/All locations) 
 Fountains & Wesley Chapel -  Saturday April 8  th  - Friday, April 14  th  , classes resume Saturday, April 15  th 

 Indian Land -  Monday, April 3  rd  -Saturday April 8  th  , classes resume Monday, April 10  th 

 Parent Observation & Awards Week  (all locations) 
 Monday, May 15  th  – Saturday, May 20  th 

 Last Week of Regular Classes 
 Monday, May 15  th  - Saturday, May 20  th 

 Memorial Day Holiday (Studio Closed) 
 Friday, May 26  th  - Monday, May 29  th 

 Picture + Rehearsal Week  (Tentative) 
 Monday, May 22  nd  - Thursday, May 25  th 

 (Times TBA) 

 Recital Rehearsal Dancer Appreciation Week 
 Tuesday, May 30  th  - Thursday, June1  st 

 (Times TBA) 

 Dress Rehearsal & Dance Recital 
 Friday, June 2  nd  - Sunday, June 4  th 

 **Steps is open on all teacher workdays** 
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